

LIQUOR/MARIJUANA LICENSE APPLICATION REVIEW FORM

100	Received
	12/21/2021

License Renewal	License Tra	nsfer	New License	Other				
✓								
Doing Business As	License T	уре	Licensee	Physical Address				
Dillingham Liquor Sto	re Package	Store	Brannon Rentals LLC	312 Main Street East				
This review covers the per Route to FINANCE 12/2 Date ACTIVITY Sales Tax Reports Filed and	Triod FY 2021 To Present FY 2021 Respond by: 1/4/2022 Info. Available as of Date							
Payments Submitted Real Property Tax	Comment:	Da	ate/Amt. of Last Payme	or/13/21-\$3,923.40				
Owns the property? YES NO	Bal. Due 0.00 Date/Amt. of Last Payment 07/13/21-\$3,923.40 No. late payments 0 Comment:							
Personal Property Tax (Inventory, Supplies, Office Equipment)	Bal. Due 0.00 Date/Amt. of Last Payment 07/13/21-\$10,122.08 No. late payments 0 Comment:							
Utility Bill Responsible for utilities? YES NO	Bal. Due 0.00 No. late payments Comment:		ate/Amt. of Last Payme	nt <u>12/21/21 - \$351.96</u>				
Most Current DLG Business License	2022 12/20/2021 Application is in process. Comment: Application is in process.							
Most Current AK State Bus. License		12/21/201 Date Applie						



LIQUOR/MARIJUANA LICENSE APPLICATION REVIEW FORM

Received

12/21/2021

License Renewal	License Transfer	New License	Other					
~								
Doing Business As	License Type	Licensee	Physical Address					
Dillingham Liquor Store	Package Store	Brannon Rentals LLC	312 Main Street East					
This review covers the period	FY 2021 t	o Present						
Route to Public Safety 12/21/2	$\frac{2021}{\text{Date}}$ Respond by: $\frac{1/4}{\text{Date}}$	<u>/2022 </u>	ole as of 12/21/21 Date					
Date	Date		Date					
Have there been any adverse	reports filed in the past to	wo years? YES	NO 🗸					
If yes, explain in detail and includ	e dates. Use a separate sl	neet of paper if necessa	ary. :					
Serving to minors (under	²¹ 21 years of age).							
Intoxicated person on lic	enses premises.							
Serving alcoholic bevera	Serving alcoholic beverages after hours.							
Pattern of disturbances of	Pattern of disturbances or fights on the licenses premises.							
Open sale of prohibited of	Open sale of prohibited drugs on the licenses premises.							
Additional comments:								

Page 2 of 4 CLK303

City of Dillingham

			Received		
City of Dillingham LIQUOR/MARIJ	UANA LICENSE APPLI	CATION REVIEW FO	<u>PRM</u>		
License Renewal	License Transfer	New License	Other		
Doing Business As	License Type	Licensee	Physical Address		
This review covers the period _	t	o			
Route to PLANNING	Respond by:	e as of			
Date	Date	Date			

1) Does the structure, or use of land or a structure, including parking requirements at the proposed license location conform to Title 18. Explain.

2) License Transfer and New Licenses require a public hearing DMC 8.18.020, B. Provide a detail of the Public Notice Requirements.

Page 3 of 4 CLK303



LIQUOR/MARIJUANA LICENSE APPLICATION REVIEW FORM

Received 20/21/2021

License Renewal	License Transfer	New License	Other
~			
Doing Business As	License Type	Licensee	Physical Address
Dillingham Liquor Store	Package Store	Brannon Rentals LLC	312 Main Street East

Reviewed by: Code Review Committee January 11, 2021

Date

R	е	С	0	r	٢	۱ľ	Υ	١	е	r	nc	la	ιt	i	0	r	1	

No Action	/	The Code Review Committee recommends the City waive their right to protest
Deny		

Explain the reason(s) for a denial of the application:

OTHER:

During the two year period that the license is in effect, state statute allows the local governing body to protest the continued operation of a license during the second year of the biennial license period. This may be done by sending both the Alcohol Marijuana and Control Board and the licensee a protest and the reason for the protest by January 31 of the second year of the license.

OTHER Comment:

Page 4 of 4 CLK303